PRODUCT FEATURES
BLUESOCKET 1940
Data Sheet
n	 802.11a/b/g/n wireless access
points supporting MIMO
antenna technology
n	 Dual radio 2.4 GHz and 5 GHz
n	 6 N-type Antenna Connectors

High-Performance Dual Radio 802.11n Outdoor Access Point
Bluesocket 1940
ORDERING INFORMATION
High-Performance Dual Radio 802.11n Outdoor Access Point
Choose Your Cloud
Public Cloud – ProCloud Part Number Part Number
ProCloud for Outdoor AP NBD 7x24x4
One Year 1100MSPH210112 1100MSPH310112
Three Years	 1100MSPH210136 1100MSPH310136
Five Years 1100MSPH210160 1100MSPH310160
Public Cloud – ProCloud Plus Part Number Part Number
ProCloud Plus for Outdoor AP NBD 7x24x4
One Year 1100MSPM210112 1100MSPM310112
Three Years	 1100MSPM210136 1100MSPM310136
Five Years 1100MSPM210160 1100MSPM310160
Private Cloud Part Number
FREE vWLAN Virtual Appliance (VMware) ($1995 value) Download Only
(www.adtran.com/downloadvwlan)
vWLAN 1U Rackmount Appliance (Hardware) 1700900F2